

124

F ,

FAX COVER SHEET

то			
COMPANY			
FAXNUMBER	18506176383		
FROM	Kimberly Laughrey		
DATE	2017-05-04 14:41:28 CST	······	
RE	North Florida Rock, LLC		

COVER MESSAGE

Thank You,

Nicole Diffenbaugh Fulfiliment Specialist CT Corporation

Team (614) 280-3338 Globa(FulfillmentTeam@wolterskluwer.com



1209 N Orange Street Wilmington, DE 19801 www.wolterskluwer.com

Confidentiality Notice: This small and its attachments (if any) contain confidential information of the sender. The internation is intended only for the use by the depethed code codes of the original sender of this email, it you are not an intended recipient of the original sender (or responsible for delivering the message to such person), you are hereby notified that any review, disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action is related of the contents of and attachments to this email any action in related of the contents of and attachments to this email matrix prohibited, if you have received this erail in error, please immediately notify the sender of the address shown herein and permanently delete any copies of this small (digital or paper) in your possission.

To: Page 3 of 5

2017-05-04 14:42 11 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

 $c \in g$

. e.,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tonya Orr

Name of Person

Harrison Gypsum LLC

Firm/Company

1550 Double Drive

Address

Norman, OK 73069

City/State and Zip Code

torr@acgmaterials.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tonya Orr		405 at (366-95	14	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS	L		STREET	ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporation	S		Division	of Corporations	
Registration Section			Registrat	ion Section	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle			
		Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:				
🗆 \$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

.

:

. .

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, North Florida Rock, LLC

li name unavailuble, enter al	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business i " or "LLC.")	in Florida. The alternate name n	tost include "Limited
Delaware			14
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
April 25, 2017			
·	[Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine p	gistration.) consity liability)	
c/o Harrison Gypsum l			53 <u>6</u> 12
1550 Double Drive, No	Junan, OK 73069		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
c/o Harrison Gypsum L	.LC		
1550 Double Drive, N			
	(Mailing Address)		
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole)	
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation (City)	Florida 33324	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi	rgistered agent and to accept service of process for the option, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By: James M. Halpin - Assistant So (Registered agent's signature)	ent and agree to act in this c performance of my duties, a	apacity. I further agree
	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority		
8. The name, title or capa			
	sident c/o Harrison Gypsum LLC, 1550 Double D	rive, Norman, OK 73069	
Paul Harrington Pre		······	.C. 1550 Double Drive
		y to manage is/are:	
Paul Harrington Pre Keval Patel Vic	sident c/o Harrison Gypsom LLC, 1550 Double D	c/o Harrison Gypsum LL Norman, OK 73069 ted by the official having cus	tody of records in the

Paul Harrington

¢

To: Page 5 of 5

2017-05-04 14:42:11 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "NORTH FLORIDA ROCK, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 1:06 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CARTHAGE CRUSHED LIMESTONE, LLC" TO "NORTH FLORIDA ROCK, LLC", FILED THE SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT 7:32 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "NORTH FLORIDA ROCK, LLC".

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6208738 8310

SR# 20172029578 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202269962 Date: 03-27-17

~~ y